
CITY COSMETICS, INC.
751 Crocker Street
Los Angeles, CA 90021 USA

Phone # 213-688-1535

Fax# 213-688-1523

E-mail sales@citycosmeticsinc.com

BillTo

SC lmport S.A. RUC: 0992981202001
Att: Susana Betty Gallardo Calderon
Cacique Alvarez No. 0232
Calixto Romero y AyacuchoGuayaquil, Ecuad
Email: blancacosmetic@outlook.es

Ship To

OlarteTransport Att:Christian00O0
1125 E. Pico Blvd
Los Angeles, CA 90021
Tel: (21 3)624-2691 Cell:(21 3)446-1991
Customer # 128236
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Delivery

Description

Mousse Matte -iquid Lipstick (Labial Liquido)
Matte Liquid Foundation (Maquillaje Liquido)
Black Powder (Polvo Compacto)
Mineral Powde'(Compacto Mineral)
Blush (Rubor)
Long Pencil (Lapiz Largo)
24K Magic Lip Oil (Aceite Labial Magico)
Thirsty Pout Lipgloss(Brillo)
Mousse Matte -ipstick (Labial Mate)
Amor Eterno Shifting Blush(Rubor Magico)
P.H.A.T. Lip Oil (Aceite de Labios)

Total: 130 Cartons
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Amount

12.60
24.00
10.50
15.50
8.50
2.75
7.50

10.00
7.80
9.00
7.50

6,804.00
1,344.00
1,344.00
1,302.00

204.00
11,220.0A
1,900.00

10,800.00
7,488.00
2,160.00
2,700.00

P.O. No. Terms Rep

041524 COD

Item Code Case / Pack Qtv

190 Asst
119 B(Asst)
126
129
301 lndiv.
1000
175B
174
191 (Asst)
SB3O7
189

1 5x36=540d2
7x8=56d2
8x16=128d2
7x12=84d2
1x24=24d2
17x240=4080d2
5x48=240d2
30x36=1 080d2
20x48=960d2
10x24=240d2
1 0x36=360d2

540
56

128
84
24

4,080
240

1,080
960
240
360

Mi
Bli
Mi
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Mot
Am
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Tot

* All merchandise eligible for rcturn or exchange within 30 days of original pru'chase onlyl Total
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;;t,166.00


